产品介绍
INTRODUCTION
YZG渊6-7冤气动管路截止阀
YZG渊6-7冤Globe Valve for Pneumatic Tubing 说 明 Description
该系列产品是气动单元组合仪表中的辅助元件之一袁 主要
用来切断气动管路的通道遥
This series of products are one of the auxiliary units of gas-supply unit.
They are used to cut off the pneumatic tubes.

YZJ-12C FJ61Y 系列高温高压焊接截止阀
Welded Globe Valve for High temperature & Pressure
YZJ-12D FJ21Y 系列高温高压焊接截止阀
Welded Globe Valve for High temperature & Pressure
型号
Model
工作压力
MPa
公称
通径
DN
主要结构尺寸
Overall size 适用温度益
Suitable
temp(臆)L H D
J61H-320C 32 10 130 162 100 450
J61H-320C 32 20 160 208 130 450
J61H-200C 20 10 130 148 100 450
J61H-200C 20 15 140 175 130 450
J61H-200C 20 20 160 185 130 450
J61Y-P54140V 14 10 130 162 130 540
J61Y-P54140V 14 15 140 195 130 540
J61Y-P54140V 14 20 160 208 130 540
J61Y-P56170V 17 10 130 162 130 560
J61Y-P56170V 17 15 140 195 130 560
J61Y-P56170V 17 20 160 208 160 560
型号
Model

GATE VALVE
Female
Frange
Socket
wedge
Z11H-64袁Z11H-160
Z11Y-64 Z11Y-160型内螺纹楔式闸阀
Female Wedge Gate Valve
Do
L
ZG
公称通径
渊DN冤 L D0 ZG H1 H2
代号
Z11H-64型 Z11Y-64型
10 80 100 3/8" 146 161 YZZ1-1-10 YZZ1-2-10
15 90 100 1/2" 150 167 YZZ1-1-15 YZZ1-2-15
20 90 100 3/4" 150 167 YZZ1-1-20 YZZ1-2-20
25 111 125 1" 175 198 YZZ1-1-25 YZZ1-2-25
32 121 150 11/4" 222 256 YZZ1-1-32 YZZ1-2-32
公称通径
渊DN冤 L D0 ZG H1 H1
代号 code
Z11H-160型 Z11Y-160型
10 90 100 3/8" 146 161 YZZ1-3-10 YZZ1-4-10
15 90 100 1/2" 150 167 YZZ1-3-15 YZZ1-4-15
20 111 125 3/4" 175 198 YZZ1-3-20 YZZ1-4-20
25 111 125 1" 222 256 YZZ1-3-25 YZZ1-4-25
32 121 150 11/4" 260 288 YZZ1-3-32 YZZ1-4-32
Z41H-64 尧Z41H-160
Z4HY-64 尧Z4Y-160型法兰式楔式闸阀
Flange Wedge Gate Valve
公称通径
渊DN冤 L D Do H1 H2
代号 code
Z41H-64型 Z41Y-64型
10 160 100 100 175 198 YZZ2-1-10 YZZ2-2-10
15 170 105 120 215 233 YZZ2-1-15 YZZ2-2-15
20 190 125 140 250 280 YZZ2-1-20 YZZ2-2-20
25 210 130 160 273 303 YZZ2-1-25 YZZ2-2-25
32 230 150 180 280 310 YZZ2-1-32 YZZ2-2-32
公称通径
渊DN冤 L D Do H1 H2
代号 code
Z41H-160型 Z41Y-160型
10 160 105 100 215 233 YZZ2-3-10 YZZ2-4-10
15 170 110 120 250 280 YZZ2-3-15 YZZ2-4-15
20 190 130 140 273 303 YZZ2-3-20 YZZ2-4-20
25 210 140 160 280 310 YZZ2-3-25 YZZ2-4-25
32 230 165 180 310 343 YZZ2-3-32 YZZ2-4-32
公称通径
渊DN冤 L D D1 I
代号 code
Z61H-16型 Z61Y-16型
10 80 40 19 10 YZZ3-3-10 YZZ3-4-10
15 90 40 23 12.7 YZZ3-3-15 YZZ3-4-15
20 110 40 28.5 13 YZZ3-3-20 YZZ3-4-20
25 120 46 34.5 14 YZZ3-3-25 YZZ3-4-25
32 130 56 43 15 YZZ3-3-32 YZZ3-4-32
Do
100
125
140

256
300
H1
146
150
175
222
260
Z61H-64尧Z61H-160
Z61Y-64尧 Z61Y-160型承插焊楔式闸阀
Socket Wedge Gate Valve
公称通径
渊DN冤 L D D1 I
代号 code
Z61H-64型 Z61Y-64型
10 80 40 19 10 YZZ3-1-10 YZZ3-2-10
15 90 40 23 12.7 YZZ3-1-15 YZZ3-2-15
20 110 40 28.5 13 YZZ3-1-20 YZZ3-2-20
25 120 46 34.5 14 YZZ3-1-25 YZZ3-2-25
32 130 56 43 15 YZZ3-1-32 YZZ3-2-32
Do
100
125
140